NISSAN NEW JUKE

Quick Links

*module_dpackage|site NEW JUKE on_01.01.2024*

GRADE BODY
Body type
Visia SuUvV
Acenta Suv
N-Connecta SUV
Tekna SuUvV
Acenta Suv
N-Connecta Suv
Tekna Suv
N-Design Suv
N-Design Suv

Model price disclaimer

*module_dpackage|pdf price_disclaimer*

ENGINE

DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD
DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD
DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD
DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD
DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD
DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD
DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD
DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD

DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD

Fuel type

Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol

Petrol

Maximum power (kW)

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

Gearbox

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
Manual

Automatic

PRICE (EUR+VAT)
euro

19 690
22990
24590
27 190
24590
26190
28 790
26 690
28 390

Wiru Auto



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Technical Specification

ENGINE

Emission standard

Number and position of cylinders

Valves per cylinder
Engine type
Aspiration

Max. Power, KW

Max. Power, hp
Engine displacement
Compression ratio
Max. Torque, Nm

Fuel Type
TRANSMISSION
Transmission

Drive

FRAME

Suspension type, front
Suspension type, rear
Steering wheel
Brakes

WEIGHT

Gross weight

Kerb weight min-max

Max. trailer weight, braked

DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD
Euro 6d Full
3
4
Petrol
Turbo
84
4
999
10:55+£1,0
200/ 3000
Petrol
DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD
6-speed manual
FwWD
DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD

McPhersoni vedrustus koos jdiga alusraamiga

Twisted beam

Electric rack, with amplifier

ventilated disc brakes at the front, drum brakes at the rear

DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2wWD
1700
186 /1203
1250

)

NISSAN

(

DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD
Euro 6d Full
3
4
Petrol
Turbo
84
14
999
10:55+£1,0
200/ 3000
Petrol
DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2wWD
7-speed automatic
FWD
DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD
McPhersoni vedrustus koos jdiga alusraamiga
Twisted beam
Electric rack, with amplifier
ventilated disc brakes at the front, drum brakes at the rear
DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2wWD
1725
1218 / 1240
1250



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Technical Specification

WEIGHT

Max. trailer weight, unbraked

Max. roof load, kg

Maximum payload

DIMENSIONS

Length

width

Height

Wheelbase

Luggage capacity (VDA) min-max

Luggage capacity with folded 2-row seats (VDA), |
Fuel tank

Ground clearance

PERFORMANCE

Fuel consumption - Combined (WLTP), I/100km
Fuel consumption - Low (WLTP), I/100km

Fuel consumption - Medium (WLTP), I/100km
Fuel consumption - High (WLTP), I/100km

Fuel consumption - Extra-High (WLTP), I/100km
CO2 - Combined (WLTP)

CO2 - Low (WLTP), g/km

CO2 - Medium (WLTP), g/km

CO2 - High (WLTP), g/km

CO2 - Extra-High (WLTP), g/km

)

NISSAN

(

DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2wWD

631 643
75 75
383-439 376 - 432

DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD

4210 4210
1800/1983 1800/1983
1595 1595
2636 2636
422 422
1305 1305
46 46
172 172

DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD

58-5.9 6,0-62
6,8-69 74-76
54-55 5,6 - 5,6
5,0 - 5,1 51-52
64 -6,5 65-67
132 -134 137 - 140
155 - 157 169 - 172
123-125 126 - 128
114 - 116 116 - 118
144 - 147 149 - 153



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Technical Specification

PERFORMANCE

NOx, mg/km

Maximum speed

Acceleration 0-100 km/h

Turning circle

WARRANTY

New car warranty

Anti-corrosion body perforation warranty
Color warranty

Nissan Assistance

DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD
215
180
10.7
10.57
DIG-T 114 HJ 6MT 2WD
5 aastat / 100 000 km
12 aastat (ilma labisdidupiiranguta)
3 aastat (ilma labisdéidupiiranguta)

3 aastat

)

NISSAN

(

DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2WD
23.4
180
1.8
10.57
DIG-T 114 HJ 7 DCT 2wWD
5 aastat /100 000 km
12 aastat (ilma labisdidupiiranguta)
3 aastat (ilma labiséidupiiranguta)

3 aastat



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Grades

COLORS

WHITE

RED

SILVER

BLACK

Dark Metal Grey

Burgundy

PEARL WHITE

Sunset Red

Two-color: Silver / Black
Two-color: Dark Metal Gray / Black
Two-color: Dark Metal Grey / Sunset Red
Two-color: Black/Sunset Red
Two-color: Pearl White / Black
Two-color: Sunset Red / Black
Magnetic Blue

Textile

Two-color: Ceramic Grey / Black
Two-color: Magnetic Blue / Black
INTERIOR

Monoform sports seats with black textile upholstery

Monoform sports seats with black textile upholstery and grey accents

Premium monoform sports seats with partial leather and synthetic leather

upholstery black

Monoform sports seats with black synthetic leather with embossed details

326
Z10
KYO
yAll
KAD
NBQ
QAB
NBV
XDR
XDJ
XFB
XFC
XDF
XEY
RCF
KBY
XFU

XFV

VISIA

0€

o€

500 €

500 €

500 €

500 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

ACENTA
o€
o€

500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
600 €
600 €

600 €

600 €

ACENTA

N-CONNECTA

0 €

o€

500 €

500 €

500 €

500 €

600 €

600 €

500 €

500 €

500 €

500 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

N-CONNECTA

TEKNA

0€

o€

500 €

500 €

500 €

500 €

600 €

600 €

500 €

500 €

500 €

500 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

600 €

TEKNA

7\

NISSAN

_

N-DESIGN

o€
o€
o€
o€
o€
o€

o€
o€

N-DESIGN



NISSAN NEW JUKE AN
Grades N

EXTERIOR VISIA ACENTA N-CONNECTA TEKNA N-DESIGN
Door Mirrors in black [ [ ] [ J [ ] -
Door Mirrors in Black or Sunset Red - - 0 € 0€ [}
Electrically adjustable exterior mirrors with direction indicator [ J ([ J [ J [ [ J
Body color door handles outside the front doors - o [ J [ [ J
Darkened glasses - - [ [ [
Rear spoiler ® (] [} [ [ J
Shark Fin antenna in Black - - [ J [ J -
Two-tone roof Black or Sunset Red - - 500 € 500 € [ ]
Shark Fin antenna in Black or Sunset Red - - - - ()
Inserts on front and rear bumpers Black or Sunset Red - - - - [ J
Side sills Black or Sunset Red - - - - [ J
VISIBILITY VISIA ACENTA N-CONNECTA TEKNA N-DESIGN
Heated and auto-foldable mirrors - ([ J [ J [ J [ J
Heated windscreen - - [ J [ [ ]
LED headlights in front [ ] [ [ [ ] [
LED daytime running lights ® [ [ ) [ ] [
LED rear fog light o ( J [ J [ J [ J
LED Front Fog Lamps - 0€ [} ([ [ J
Auto-dimming inside mirror - - [ J [ J [ J
Automatic wipers and rain sensors - o [ J [ [ J
Three times flashing direction indicator [ (] [ J [ ] [
Follow me-home o (] [ J [ [ J
Automatic headlight exchange system [} ([ J [ ] [ J [ J



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Grades

COMFORT
Stop / Start system

Cruise control and speed limiter

Intelligent Key System with Engine Start Button, Walk away Lock & Approach

unlock (I-Key)

Selecting the drive setting (Normal / Sport / ECO)
Electric parking brake with Auto-Hold function
Handlebar telescopic adjustment

Heated steering wheel

Multifunction steering wheel (audio + phone + cruise control + speed limiter)

Speaker switch on the steering wheel

Electrical side windows front and rear, with driver press function
Reversing camera

Intelligent Around View Monitor Camera System

Rear parking assistance

Front parking assistance

Gear selector on steering wheel with automatic transmission

Outside temperature gauge sensor

Cargo space divider

Manual air conditioning

Automatic air conditioning

Intelligent cruise control (keeps the distance to the front of the vehicle)
SAFETY

Emergency and breakdown call (e-call)

Intelligent emergency braking with pedestrian and cycling recognition

The intelligent Lane Departure Warning

VISIA

ACENTA
(]
[ ]

ACENTA

N-CONNECTA
([ ]
[ J

® U 6 6 6 06 06 o 0 0o o

[ J

P
N-CONNECTA

[ ]

[ J

TEKNA

7\

NISSAN

_

N-DESIGN
[ ]
[ J

® U 6 6 6 06 06 0 0 o o

[ J

P
N-DESIGN

[

[ J



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Grades

SAFETY

Traffic sign recognition

Automatic emergency stop and emergency stop light

Driver and passenger airbags, side airbags and window blinds
Height adjustment of the front seat belts

Reminder of driver / passenger and rear seat belt attachment
ISOFIX attachment points (rear) for child seat with upper link
ISOFIX attachment points for child seat in passenger seat
Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)

ABS + EBD + Brake Assist System

Dynamic vehicle control

TCS (Traction Control System, Traction Control System)
Active Traction Control

Body Stability system

Hill-start Assist

Puncture repair kit

Alarm system

3x3-point rear seat belts with load limiter and pretensioner
Intelligent Lane Keep Assist

Moving Object Detection

Blind Spot Warning System

Intelligent driver alert system monitoring system
Intersecting traffic warning system (CTA)

Traffic Jam Assistant

VISIA

ACENTA

N-CONNECTA

® v v v U vV 6 6 &6 6 6 06 06 0 o o

TEKNA

S 6 06 06 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 o 0 0 o o O o o

7\

NISSAN

_

N-DESIGN

® v v v v U 6 6 6 6 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 o o



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Grades

AUDIO AND NAVIGATION
4 speakers

6 speakers

10 Bose® Personal® Plus Speaker: 6 speakers and 2 headphones in driver and front

passenger seats
Phase control of Bose® Personal® sound
Bluetooth® + USB + AUX + 12V

Rear USB port (charge 2.4 A only)

4.2 "Color Advanced Drive Assist Display (ADAD) display in instrument panel

7.0 "Advanced Drive Assist Display (ADAD) display in instrument panel

8-inch touch screen

Apple CarPlay® + Google Android Auto®
Premium Traffic and Navigation Services
NissanConnect Services

3 aastaks reaalajas liiklusinfo ja kaardi uuendused
WHEELS

16 "Steel Wheels (215/65 R16)

17" two-tone wheels "Sakura" (215/60 R17)
19" light alloy wheels (225/45 R19)

19" light alloy wheels "Akari" (225/45 R19)
17" Diamond Cut alloy wheels (215/60 R17)
INTERIOR

Heated front seats

Leatherette cushioning

Driver's seat height adjustment

Height adjustment of the passenger seat

VISIA

ACENTA

ACENTA

0€
ACENTA

N-CONNECTA

® v e o o

N-CONNECTA

[ J
N-CONNECTA

TEKNA

TEKNA

TEKNA

7\

NISSAN

_

N-DESIGN

® 6 T

[ J
N-DESIGN

N-DESIGN



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Grades

INTERIOR

folding 60:40 rear seat

Two cup holders

Front armrest

3 rear adjustable headrests

Leather-wrapped steering wheel

Leather gear knob

Door handles with chrome

Pockets in the front doors, with a bottle holder
Vanity mirror driver and front passenger sun visor
Card holder in driver's sun visor

Welcome Light & Console Tray Ambient Lighting
Gear Console Ambient Circle Lighting

Door Ambient Lighting

Room Light Fr & Rr

Door and Dashboard Black Synthetic Leather
Handles for front and rear passengers

Behind the clothes hanger (driver side)
Luggage room light

Dashboard in Black Alcantara®

Doors finished in Black Alcantara®

Front centre armrest in Black Alcantara®

PACKS

Premium Navigation Pack (Premium Traffic and Navigation Services; 3 aastaks

reaalajas liiklusinfo ja kaardi uuendused)

VISIA

VISIA

ACENTA
(]
[ ]

ACENTA

N-CONNECTA

N-CONNECTA

400 €

TEKNA

TEKNA

7\

NISSAN

_

N-DESIGN
[ ]
[ J

[ ]
N-DESIGN

10



NISSAN NEW JUKE

Grades

PACKS

Comfort Pack (LED headlights in front; Premium Traffic and Navigation Services; 3
aastaks reaalajas liiklusinfo ja kaardi uuendused)

Tech Pack MT (Premium Traffic and Navigation Services; 3 aastaks reaalajas
liiklusinfo ja kaardi uuendused; Intelligent Around View Monitor Camera System;
Intelligent cruise control (keeps the distance to the front of the vehicle); Intelligent
Lane Keep Assist; Moving Object Detection; Blind Spot Warning System; Intelligent
driver alert system monitoring system; Intersecting traffic warning system (CTA))

Tech Pack DCT (Premium Traffic and Navigation Services; 3 aastaks reaalajas
liiklusinfo ja kaardi uuendused; Intelligent Around View Monitor Camera System;
Intelligent cruise control (keeps the distance to the front of the vehicle); Intelligent
Lane Keep Assist; Moving Object Detection; Blind Spot Warning System; Intelligent
driver alert system monitoring system; Intersecting traffic warning system (CTA);
Traffic Jam Assistant)

Bose® Personal® Plus Audio System (10 Bose® Personal® Plus Speaker: 6 speakers
and 2 headphones in driver and front passenger seats; Phase control of Bose®
Personal® sound)

Exterior Personalisation Sunset Red

VISIA

ACENTA

1050 €

N-CONNECTA

TEKNA

7\

NISSAN

_

N-DESIGN

1100 €

o€

L
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